ATTENDANCE LIST FOR 3-14-22 CLC CLE PRESENTATION

Timestamp

3/14/2022 7:36:32

3/14/2022 8:31:29

3/14/2022 9:27:20

3/14/2022 9:27:55

3/14/2022 9:34:34

3/14/2022 9:36:31
3/14/2022 10:24:22
3/14/2022 10:51:04
3/14/2022 11:06:24
3/14/2022 11:09:51
3/14/2022 11:23:05
3/14/2022 11:23:56
3/14/2022 11:25:33
3/14/2022 11:28:59
3/14/2022 11:29:08
3/14/2022 11:29:44
3/14/2022 11:29:49
3/14/2022 11:29:50
3/14/2022 11:30:13
3/14/2022 11:30:20
3/14/2022 11:30:27
3/14/2022 11:30:39
3/14/2022 11:30:46
3/14/2022 11:31:09
3/14/2022 11:32:08
3/14/2022 11:32:34
3/14/2022 11:32:37
3/14/2022 11:32:58
3/14/2022 11:33:25
3/14/2022 11:33:27
3/14/2022 11:33:38
3/14/2022 11:33:42
3/14/2022 11:33:51
3/14/2022 11:33:53
3/14/2022 11:35:57
3/14/2022 11:36:01
3/14/2022 11:36:34
3/14/2022 11:37:17
3/14/2022 11:37:45
3/14/2022 11:37:53
3/14/2022 11:37:59
3/14/2022 11:38:00
3/14/2022 11:38:30
3/14/2022 11:38:48
3/14/2022 11:40:04

Full Name (first and last)
Gregory Kahn
William Moorer
Rhonda Hollander
Mathew Goode
Chris Bracken
Lindsay Polega
Benjamin Crego
Alex Leon

Jennifer Lindsey Chong
Stacy bohm

John Rains

Ronald Kaufman
Peter Kapsales
Michael Childers
Raymond L. Robinson
Luke Forsthoefel
David Wainer
Nicholas Elder

Alan Lubitz

Howard Allen Cohen
Cameron Alexander
Ryan Sullivan
Klarika Caplano
Lenny Ortiz

Avery Sander

Jason Manor
Christopher Lewis
Steven Nisbet

Eddy Leal

james gonzalez
Daniel Zorrilla
Jessica Cappock
Michael Yates

Tony Lehman
Pamela M.M. Holcombe
Brian Rowlson
Reese Henderson
Christopher Burrows
Shawn Heath

Daniel Jovanov
Timothy Corwin
Todd MaclLeod
Hayley Newman
Diane Perera

Hilary Morgan

Email Address
gkahn@boydjen.com
wmoorer@mecojax.com
rhonda@hgl-law.com
matt@hgl-law.com
cbracken@bacharagroup.com
Ipolega@ksmlawyers.com
bcrego@broward.org
aleon@bilzin.com
lindsey@jlchonglegal.com
STACY.BOHM@AKERMAN.COM
jrains@johnrains.com
rek@reklawfirm.com
pkapsales@milnelawgroup.com
mchilders@boydjen.com
ray@rrobinsonlaw.com
Iforsthoefel@vlplaw.com
wainer@fordmiller.com
nelder@cobbgonzlaez.com
lubitzlaw@gmail.com
howard.cohen@bipc.com
cdalexander@smithcurrie.com
ryan@npw-law.com
Klarika@Coats-Schmidt.com
Ino@leonardoortizpa.com
Asander@bacharagroup.com
JasonM@Johnson-Lancaster.com
chris@npw-law.com
snisbet@zinzowlaw.com
el@leallegal.com
jgonzalez@cobbgonzalez.com
dz@obccil.com
jcappock@cobbgonzalez.com
myates@mjylaw.com
alehman@hlpwlaw.com
pamela@anastasialaw.ent
browlson@bradley.com
reese.henderson@gray-robinson.com
Cburrows@Is-law.com
shawn@dshattorneys.com
djovanov@siegfriedrivera.com
tcorwin@tev-law.com
tmacleod@bacharagroup.com
hnewman@insurancedefense.net
Dperera@dpconstructionlaw.com
hilary.morgan@arlaw.com



Timestamp

3/14/2022 11:40:09
3/14/2022 11:40:15
3/14/2022 11:41:20
3/14/2022 11:41:26
3/14/2022 11:42:33
3/14/2022 11:45:22
3/14/2022 11:45:31
3/14/2022 11:45:50
3/14/2022 11:46:02
3/14/2022 11:46:11
3/14/2022 11:46:13
3/14/2022 11:46:28
3/14/2022 11:46:34
3/14/2022 11:46:36
3/14/2022 11:46:59
3/14/2022 11:47:15
3/14/2022 11:47:22
3/14/2022 11:47:29
3/14/2022 11:47:49
3/14/2022 11:48:54
3/14/2022 11:49:28
3/14/2022 11:50:40
3/14/2022 11:50:45
3/14/2022 11:51:39
3/14/2022 11:52:59
3/14/2022 11:53:45
3/14/2022 11:57:21
3/14/2022 11:57:25
3/14/2022 11:57:37
3/14/2022 11:57:38
3/14/2022 11:57:44
3/14/2022 11:57:49
3/14/2022 11:57:53
3/14/2022 11:57:58
3/14/2022 11:58:01
3/14/2022 11:58:05
3/14/2022 11:58:20
3/14/2022 11:58:24
3/14/2022 11:58:32
3/14/2022 11:58:33
3/14/2022 11:58:41
3/14/2022 12:00:21
3/14/2022 12:00:26
3/14/2022 12:01:47
3/14/2022 12:02:03

Full Name (first and last)
David Greene

Brian Eves
Frederick C. Barnes
C. David Harper
Michael R. Carey
Mark Young
Christopher M. Utrera
Robert B. Worman
paul kelly

Katherine Heckert
Jeffrey Nelson

IAN KRAVITZ
Frederick C. Barnes
Douglas Gartenlaub
Michael Feinberg
Dan Greene

Rachel Peterkin
Bryan Capps
Debbie Crockett
Brian Oblow

Kellie Humphries
Claramargaret Horn Groover
George Dramis
John Campo
Norberto Leal
Bryan Botic

Julie Foran

James McLaughlin
Laura Jo Lieffers
Reed W. Grimm
Brett Henson
Elizabeth Ryan
Natalie Yello

Daniel Moody
Joseph Young
Vanessa Van Cleaf
David Ehrlich

Bruce King

Harry Malka

Vinod Bajnath

C Warren Tripp Jr
David Rosinsky
Alan Tannenbaum
Elizabeth Ferguson
Edward Kinberg

Email Address
dg@woodstriallaw.com
beves@defensecounsel.com
fred@fcbarneslaw.com
charper@foley.com
mcarey@careyomalley.com
mark.young@asbuiltlaw.com
cutrera@haber.law
rworman@wormanlaw.com
pkelly@paulkellypa.com
kheckert@carltonfields.com
Jnelson@stearnsweaver.com
IAN@MKPALAW.COM
fred@fcbarneslaw.com
dgartenlaub@burr.com
michael.feinberg@ansbacher.net
dan@dangreenelaw.com
peterkin.rs@gmail.com
bcapps@theconstructionlawfirm.com
dscrockett@napleslaw.com
brian.oblow@arlaw.com
khumphries@gunster.com
cgroover@beckerlawyers.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
john@npw-law.com
nleal@dpconstructionlaw.com
bryan.botic@fivesgroup.com
jmforan@ectinc.com
jmclaughlin@smithcurrie.com
laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
rwg@taylordaylaw.com
bhenson@shumaker.com
elizabeth@ryanconstructionlaw.com
natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
dmoody@danielmoodylaw.com
jryoung@smithcurrie.com
vvancleaf@tev-law.com
dehrlich@tcco.com
bking@carltonfields.com
harry@mkpalaw.com
Vbajnath@rlattorneys.com
cwt@bedellfrim.com
drosinsky@insurancedefense.net
atannenbaum@tlklegal.com
ebferguson@mdwcg.com
ejk@stewartlawcs.com



Timestamp

3/14/2022 12:02:25
3/14/2022 12:05:33
3/14/2022 12:07:14
3/14/2022 12:07:16
3/14/2022 12:07:28
3/14/2022 12:07:50
3/14/2022 12:09:43
3/14/2022 12:11:39
3/14/2022 12:14:34
3/14/2022 12:15:47
3/14/2022 12:19:19
3/14/2022 12:23:29
3/14/2022 12:33:29
3/14/2022 12:37:30
3/14/2022 13:25:28
3/14/2022 15:44:19

Full Name (first and last)

Barry Ansbacher
Beth-Ann Schulman
Nikki Bhavsar
Bryant Paris
Thomas Dart
Alexandra Gioffre
Hanna Karimipour
Kevin Taylor

Robert Doan
Derrick M Valkenburg
Rob Tanner

Michael H Crew
Belinda Bacon
Brian A. Wolf
Jeffrey Wertman
Charles Jimerson

Email Address
Barry.Ansbacher@ansbacher.net
bschulman@boydjen.com
nikki.ohavsar@gray-robinson.com
Bryant@jlchonglegal.com
tom.dart@arlaw.com
agioffre@vlplaw.com
hkarimipour@vlplaw.com
kit@kevintaylorlaw.com
robert.doan@cobbcole.com
DValkenburg@shutts.com
rst@robtannerlaw.com
mike@southern.legal
bbacon@crescentheights.net
bawolf@smithcurrie.com
jwertman@bergersingerman.com
cjimerson@jimersonfirm.com



